
 

 

 

 
9999 Chemstrand Road, Pensacola, FL  32514 | (850) 471-3430 

 

If you would like to be added to this list, please contact the PBBA office: 

850-471-3430 or office@pbbassociation.org. 

 

 

PBBA Supply List 

 

 

Name Phone Number Email 

Ashton DeLangoLunday 850-549-5061 amd31298@gmail.com 

Charles Morris  Charles.morris54@gmail.com 

Charley King 843-593-2277 charles.eugene.king@gmail.com 

Dale Patterson 850-450-8632  

Danny Swindell 850-287-3114 alabama5315@aol.com 

David Spencer 850-626-3982 dwspencer@bellsouth.net 

Doug Moesta 850-324-2911 dmoesta@bellsouth.net 

Dr. Joseph T. Simpson 724-664-0667 drjtsimpson@gmail.com  

Dr. Steven Headrick 205-531-0298 Revpre@icloud.com 

Haink Wallace 843-453-6335 pastorhaink@gmail.com 

Henry Cannington, Jr. 229-563-4664 cannington@planttel.net 

J. Dietrich Bondurant 251-238-1651  

James D. Forester 205-520-7002 Jamesforester772@gmail.com 

Ken Stanford 850-255-8526  

Larry Gilley 850-941-2430 jmldgilley@gmail.com 

Michael T. Peyton 850-982-2343 dr.mike.peyton@gmail.com 

Randall Jenkins 850-585-9482 brotherrandall@hotmail.com 

Richard Butler 850-698-5996  

Steve Wolgamott 904-728-2150 steve@youcanhave.life 

Tony Olesky 850-293-5049 tolesky55@gmail.com 

David Shofner 850-418-5035 shofnerdavid@hotmail.com 

Chip Fox 850-723-1284  

Bob Murphy 850-393-4481  

David Boyd 850-287-0869  
Bill Flannigan 850-255-1557  
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